150
Powertool Accessories
Product
Code
Size
(mm) Product
Pack
Qty

Drill Ø
(mm)
Total
Length
(mm)
Segment
Depth
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TUBE
GPCP22300 22 300 10 1 10
GPCP28300 28 300 10 1 10
GPCP32150 32 150 10 1 10
GPCP38150 38 150 10 1 10
GPCP48150 48 150 10 1 10
GPCP52150 52 150 10 1 10
GPCP65150 65 150 10 1 10
GPCP78150 78 150 10 1 10
GPCP82150 82 150 10 1 10
GPCP91150 91 150 10 1 10
GPCP107150 107 150 10 1 10
GPCP117150 117 150 10 1 10
GPCP127150 127 150 10 1 10
GPCP152150 152 150 10 1 10
TYPE - DCT                   SUB TYPE - DCT02
Dry Diamond Core Kit
Five of the most popular sizes and accessories in an
aluminium case.

DCTD Taper Drift 8 75 1 10
TYPE - DCT                   SUB TYPE - DCT02
Product
Code Description
Total
Length
(mm))
To Fit
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TUBE
DCAH88P Hex Adaptor 88 1/2” BSP 1 10
DCAH240P Hex Adaptor 240 1/2” BSP 1 10
DCAS115P SDS Adaptor 115 1/2” BSP 1 10
DCAS240P SDS Adaptor 240 1/2” BSP 1 10
DCE240P BSP Extension 240 1/2” BSP 1 10
TYPE - DCT                   SUB TYPE - DCT02
Product
Code